

In Recognition of their extraordinary efforts, commitment and dedication to excellence in Horse Showing and the Pennsylvania National Horse Show.

IRVIN S. NAYLOR



Irvin 'Irv' Naylor has been an integral part of the Pennsylvania National Horse Show for decades, and he has been a member of the Board of Directors since 1989. His extensive experience in the business world has helped create sound fiscal policies for the horse show, and he was instrumental in bringing Hunt Night to the show, which has become a crowd favorite with its display of the wonderful tradition of fox hunting.

Irv has had a lifelong passion for horses and business, and he spent his childhood riding and showing ponies. After turning his sights to fox hunting at age 15, he

developed an interest in timber racing and eventually spent time as an amateur jockey, which ultimately changed his life forever.

Irv's passion for racing continues, and he has been the National Steeplechase Association's leading owner by earnings for the past three years, and he is well on his way to a fourth title. Irv is considered a 'Steeplechase Great', and was honored earlier this year with the 'Touch of Class Award' for being NSA Champion Timber Owner.

The Pennsylvania National Horse Show Association is proud to induct Irvin S. Naylor into its Hall of Fame in recognition of his leadership, service, wisdom, and guidance throughout the years.